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Established

MULTICAMPUS

IGCC - Institute on Global Conflict & Cooperation Tai Ming Cheung 0518   46894  tcheung@ucsd.edu Misty Cervantes Nguyen 0518 47252 menguyen@ucsd.edu 217 http://igcc.ucsd.edu/ 1983

GENERAL CAMPUS

BCI - BioCircuits Institute Jeff Hasty 0368 23442 jhasty@eng.ucsd.edu Terry Peters 0328 47753 tpeters@ucsd.edu 180 http://biocircuits.ucsd.edu/ 2009

CASS - Center for Astrophysics & Space 
Sciences George Fuller 0354 49085 gfuller@ucsd.edu Elizabeth Kelly 0424 43934 eakelly@ucsd.edu 219 http://casswww.ucsd.edu 1979

CCB-Center for Circadian Biology Susan Golden  0016 60658 sgolden@ucsd.edu Terry Peters 0328 47753 tpeters@ucsd.edu 116 http://ccb.ucsd.edu/ 2009

CCIS - Center for Comparative Immigration 
Studies

David FitzGerald
Claire Adida

0548 
0521 24447 dsfitzgerald@ucsd.edu 

cadida@ucsd.edu Ana Minvielle 0548 24447 aminvielle@ucsd.edu 182 http://ccis.ucsd.edu/ 2002

CDDI - Center for Drug Discovery Innovation Michael Gilson
Thomas Hermann

0736 
0358

20622 
44467

mgilson@ucsd.edu
tch@ucsd.edu Octavio Ochoa 0401 46196 oochoa@ucsd.edu 288 http://cddi.ucsd.edu 2013

CER - Center for Energy Research Farhat Beg 0411 21266 fbeg@ucsd.edu Octavio Ochoa 0401 46196 oochoa@ucsd.edu 152 http://cer.ucsd.edu/ 1974

CGJ- Center on Global Justice Fonna Forman
Gery Mackie

0521
0523

23868
47015

fforman@ucsd.edu
gmackie@ucsd.edu Tim Truitt 0523 47207 ttruitt@ucsd.edu 437 http://globaljustice.ucsd.edu/ 2012

CHD - Center for Human Development Terry Jernigan 0115 41548 tjernigan@ucsd.edu Janet Shin 0115 22698 jshin@ucsd.edu 199 http://chd.ucsd.edu/ 2000

CILAS - Center for Iberian and Latin American 
Studies David Mares 0548 46050 dmares@ucsd.edu Ana Minvielle 0548 24447 aminvielle@ucsd.edu 433 http://cilas.ucsd.edu/ 1975

UC SAN DIEGO - CAMPUS ORGANIZED RESEARCH UNITS (as of July 2018)



CMRR - Center for Memory Recording Research Eric Fullerton 0401 49639 efullerton@ucsd.edu Octavio Ochoa 0401 46196 oochoa@ucsd.edu 159 http://cmrr.ucsd.edu/ 1983

CRL - Center for Research in Language Marta Kutas 0515 41386 mkutas@ucsd.edu Janet Shin 0526 22698 jshin@ucsd.edu 116  http://crl.ucsd.edu/ 1969

FF-21 - Food & Fuel for the 21st Century Steve Mayfield   0368 27743 smayfield@ucsd.edu Philip Godfrey 0368 44969 phgodfrey@ucsd.edu 434 http://ff21.ucsd.edu/ 2012

IEM- Institute for Engineering in Medicine Shu Chien 0412 45195 shuchien@ucsd.edu Philip Godfrey 0417 24278 phgodfrey@ucsd.edu 172  http://iem.ucsd.edu/ 2008

INC - Institute for Neural Computation Terry Sejnowski              
Gert Cauwenberghs 

0523   
0412

587-0423  
46938

tsejnowski@ucsd.edu 
gcauwenberghs@ucsd.edu Tim Truitt 0523 47207 ttruitt@ucsd.edu 208 http://inc.ucsd.edu/ 1967

KIBM - Kavli Institute for Brain and Mind Nick Spitzer             
Rusty Gage

0357   
0932

42456    
453-4100

nspitzer@ucsd.edu 
gage@salk.edu Janet Shin 0115 22698 jshin@ucsd.edu 284 http://kibm.ucsd.edu/ 2005

Qualcomm Institute/Calit2 - California Institute for 
Telecommunications and Information 
Technology—UCSD Division

Ramesh Rao 0436 24572 rrao@ucsd.edu Yuki Marsden 0436 41800 ymarsden@ucsd.edu 185 http://www.calit2.net/ 2001

SDSC - San Diego Supercomputer Center Michael Norman 0424 24194 mlnorman@ucsd.edu Fritz Leader 0505 45963 fritz@ucsd.edu http://www.sdsc.edu/ 1996



HEALTH SCIENCES

CARTA - Center for Academic Research and 
Training in Anthropogeny.

Ajit Varki                    
Margaret Schoeninger      
Fred Gage

0687   
0532   
0932

42214    
21890  453-

4100 

a1varki@ucsd.edu           
mjschoen@ucsd.edu         

gage@salk.edu
Linda Nelson 0060 60847 lnelson@ucsd.edu 326 http://carta.anthropogeny.org/ 2008

Altman Clinical & Translational Research Institute Gary Firestein 0990 23824 gfirestein@ucsd.edu Eric Mah 0990
(858) 822‐

4700
emah@ucsd.edu 342 actri.ucsd.edu 2004

CRBS - Center for Research in Biological 
Systems

Mark Ellisman
Rommie Amaro

0608
0340

42251
49629

mellisman@ucsd.edu
ramaro@ucsd.edu Nora Makhsudova 0608 45637 nora@ncmir.ucsd.edu 282 http://crbs.ucsd.edu/ 1996

GRTC - Glycobiology Research and Training 
Center

Faculty Directors: 
Jeffrey D. Esko, 
Ajit Varki; Technical Dir: 
Biswa Choudhury

0687 21100
42214

jesko@ucsd.edu
a1varki@ucsd.edu

bchoudhury@ucsd.edu
glycoanalytics@ucsd.edu

Casey Gerdes 0687 21101 cgerdes@ucsd.edu 326 http://grtc.ucsd.edu/ 1999

IGM - Insitute for Genomic Medicine Kelly A. Frazer 0761 60208 kafrazer@ucsd.edu Open 361 http://igm.ucsd.edu/ 2009

UC San Diego Moores Cancer Center Scott M Lippman 0658 21222 slippman@ucsd.edu  Ira Goodman 0658 21221 igoodman@ucsd.edu http://cancer.ucsd.edu 1979

Stein Institute for Research on Aging Dilip Jeste 0664 44020 nyue@ucsd.edu Nancy Yue 0993 26021 nyue@ucsd.edu http://aging.ucsd.edu/ 1983

SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF 
OCEANOGRAPHY

SIO Margaret Leinen 0210 42827 mleinen@ucsd.edu Joni Ciarletta 0210 42624 jciarletta@ucsd.edu 240 http://sio.ucsd.edu/ 1903

Cecil and Ida Green Institute for Geophysics and 
Planetary Physics Steven Constable 0225 42409 sconstable@ucsd.edu Wayne Farquharson 0225 44552 wfarquharson@ucsd.edu http://igpp.ucsd.edu/ 1960

Center for Marine Biodiversity & Conservation 
(Program) Stuart Sandin 0202 44150 ssandin@ucsd.edu Anna Bryson 0202 40530 abryson@ucsd.edu http://cmbc.ucsd.edu/ 2001

Center for Marine Biotechnology & Biomedicine William Fenical 0212 40578 wgerwick@ucsd.edu Anna Bryson 0202 40530 abryson@ucsd.edu http://cmbb.ucsd.edu 1998

Climate Atmospheric Science and Physical 
Oceanography (CASPO) Teresa Chereskin 0230 46368 tchereskin@ucsd.edu Anne Footer 0701 41802 afooter@ucsd.edu https://scripps.ucsd.edu/caspo



Geosciences Research Division Lihini Aluwuhare 0244 20639 laluwihare@ucsd.edu Wayne Farquharson 0220 41830 wfarquharson@ucsd.edu https://scripps.ucsd.edu/grd

Integrative Oceanography Division Michael Landry 0227 44702 mlandry@ucsd.edu Anna Bryson 0202 40530 abryson@ucsd.edu http://iod.ucsd.edu/ 2001

Marine Biology Research Division Mark Hildebrand 0202 20167 mhildebrand@ucsd.edu Anna Bryson 0202 40530 abryson@ucsd.edu http://mbrd.ucsd.edu/ ??

Marine Physical Laboratory William Kuperman 0238 47990 wkuperman@ucsd.edu Anne Footer 0701 41802 afooter@ucsd.edu http://www.mpl.ucsd.edu/ 1941


